

Instructions for using induction flying toys

Product Name: Induction Flying

Toy Model Specification: See outer packaging

Material composition: Plastic and electronic components

Suitable for age: See outer packaging label

The product is charged using a USB charging cable. It can be charged on computers, mobile power sources, and charging plugs. The charging time is 20-30 minutes. The switch needs to be turned off when charging.

Warning: Contains small parts and is not suitable for children under three years old to avoid the risk of suffocation.

Maintenance: This product should not be used in damp environments. When cleaning, it must be wiped with a dry cloth.

Operation method:

Choose to use in a relatively wide indoor area. Turn on the power switch at the bottom of the product, hold the product with your right hand, and after 3 seconds, the flying blade will automatically rotate. Then let go and let the product fly up automatically.

The product starts with low-speed rotation, and once the speed reaches a certain lift, it will take off! After the product takes off, it will descend at a certain altitude in the air, and then extend your hand or other object below the bottom of the product to make it feel suspended and fly. Repeatedly, feel the joy of flying.

Stop flying: Hold the product from the side while it is descending, and then turn off the power switch under the aircraft.

Attention: It is recommended to play indoors in open areas, as outdoor strong winds and sunlight can affect the operation and flying effect of the product. The infrared light emitted by sunlight will cause the product to climb continuously. So it is not recommended to operate or play outdoors. Do not use against people while in flight to avoid accidents!

感应飞行玩具使用说明

产品名称：感应飞行玩具 型号规格：见外包装

材质组成：塑胶及电子元器件 适合年龄：见外包装标识

产品使用 USB 充电线充电。在电脑、移动电源、充电插头都可以充电。充电时间为 20-30 分钟。充电时需要关闭开关。

警告：内含小零件，不适合三岁以下儿童使用，以免发生窒息风险。

维护保养：本产品不得在潮湿环境下使用，清洁时必须用干布擦拭。

操作方法：

选择在相对宽阔的室内区域进行使用。打开产品底部的电源开关，右手拿住产品，3 秒后飞叶会自动旋转，然后放手让产品自动飞起。

产品开始是低速旋转，速度达到一定的升力后就会起飞！产品起飞后，在空中一定高度会下降，然后把手或者其他物体伸向产品底部下面，使其感应悬浮飞行。下如此反复，感受飞行乐趣。

停止飞行：在产品飞行下降时从侧面拿住产品，然后关闭飞行器下面的电源开关。

注意：产品建议在室内空旷的地方玩，室外风大和太阳光都会影响产品操作和飞行效果。太阳光发出的红外光会使产品一直爬升。所以不建议在室外进行操作和玩耍。不要在飞行状态时对着人使用，以免发生意外！

Instrucciones de uso de juguetes de vuelo por inducción

Nombre del producto: modelo y especificación del juguete de vuelo de inducción: ver embalaje exterior

Composición del material: plástico y componentes electrónicos adecuados para la edad: ver el logotipo del embalaje exterior

El producto se carga con un cable de carga usb. Se puede cargar en computadoras, fuentes de alimentación móviles y enchufes de carga. El tiempo de carga es de 20 - 30 minutos. Es necesario apagar el interruptor al cargar.

Advertencia: contiene piezas pequeñas y no es adecuado para niños menores de 3 años para evitar el riesgo de asfixia.

Mantenimiento: este producto no debe usarse en ambiente húmedo y debe limpiarse con un paño seco al limpiar.

Método de operación:

Elija usarlo en áreas interiores relativamente amplias. Encienda el interruptor de alimentación en la parte inferior del producto, sostenga el producto con la mano derecha, la hoja voladora girará automáticamente después de 3 segundos, y luego suelte para que el producto vuele automáticamente.

¡ ¡ el producto comienza girando a baja velocidad y despegará después de alcanzar una cierta elevación a velocidad! Después de que el producto despegue, bajará a cierta altura en el aire, y luego extenderá la mano u otros objetos debajo de la parte inferior del producto para que vuele suspendido por inducción. Baja tan repetidamente y siente la diversión de volar.

Detener el vuelo: sostener el producto desde el lado cuando el vuelo del producto cae y luego apagar el interruptor de alimentación debajo del avión.

Nota: se recomienda que el producto juegue en un lugar vacío en el interior, y el fuerte viento al aire libre y la luz solar afectarán el funcionamiento del producto y el efecto de vuelo. La luz infrarroja emitida por la luz solar hará que el producto siga subiéndose. Por lo tanto, no se recomienda operar y jugar al aire libre. ¡ ¡ no lo use contra la gente durante el Estado de vuelo para evitar accidentes!

Instructions d'utilisation de jouets volants inductifs

Nom du produit: jouets volants inductifs spécifications du modèle: voir emballage extérieur

Composition matérielle: plastique et électronique convient à l'âge: voir logo de l'emballage extérieur

Le produit est chargé à l'aide d'un câble de charge USB. Dans l'ordinateur, l'alimentation mobile, la prise de charge peuvent tous être chargés. Le temps de charge est de 20 - 30 minutes. L'interrupteur doit être éteint pendant la charge.

Avertissement: contient de petites pièces et ne convient pas aux enfants de moins de trois ans pour éviter tout risque d'étouffement.

Entretien: ce produit ne doit pas être utilisé dans un environnement humide et doit être nettoyé avec un chiffon sec.

Méthode de fonctionnement:

Choisissez de l'utiliser dans une zone intérieure relativement large. Allumez l'interrupteur d'alimentation au bas du produit, maintenez le produit dans votre main droite, après 3 secondes, la feuille volante tournera automatiquement, puis laissez le produit voler automatiquement.

Le produit commence à tourner à basse vitesse, la vitesse atteint une certaine portance et décolle! Après le décollage du produit, il descend à une certaine altitude dans les airs, puis une poignée ou un autre objet s'étend sous le fond du produit pour le faire voler en suspension induite. À plusieurs reprises, ressentez le plaisir de voler.

Arrêtez de voler: Prenez le produit sur le côté pendant que le vol du produit descend, puis éteignez l'interrupteur d'alimentation sous l'aéronef.

Remarque: le produit est recommandé de jouer dans un endroit vide à l'intérieur, le vent fort à l'extérieur et la lumière du soleil peuvent affecter le fonctionnement du produit et l'effet de vol. La lumière infrarouge émise par les rayons du soleil fera grimper le produit tout le temps. Il n'est donc pas recommandé de manipuler et de jouer à l'extérieur. Ne pas utiliser contre les personnes en vol pour éviter les accidents!

Anleitung zur Verwendung von induktiven Flugspielzeugen

Produktname: Induktionsfliegendes Spielzeug Modell Spezifikation: Siehe äußere Verpackung

Materialzusammensetzung: Kunststoff- und Elektronikkomponenten Altersgerecht: Siehe äußeres Verpackungsetikett

Das Produkt wird über ein USB-Ladekabel aufgeladen. Es kann an Computern, mobilen Stromquellen und Ladesteckern aufgeladen werden. Die Ladezeit beträgt 20-30 Minuten. Der Schalter muss beim Laden ausgeschaltet werden.

Achtung: Enthält Kleinteile und ist nicht für Kinder unter drei Jahren geeignet, um Erstickungsgefahr zu vermeiden.

Wartung: Dieses Produkt darf nicht in feuchten Umgebungen verwendet werden. Bei der Reinigung muss es mit einem trockenen Tuch abgewischt werden.

Arbeitsweise:

Wählen Sie den Einsatz in einem relativ breiten Innenbereich. Schalten Sie den Netzschalter an der Unterseite des Produkts ein, halten Sie das Produkt mit der rechten Hand, und nach drei Sekunden dreht sich das fliegende Blatt automatisch. Dann lassen Sie los und lassen Sie das Produkt automatisch nach oben fliegen.

Das Produkt beginnt mit niedriger Drehzahl, und sobald die Geschwindigkeit einen bestimmten Hub erreicht, wird es abheben! Nachdem das Produkt abhebt, sinkt es in einer bestimmten Höhe in der Luft ab und streckt dann Ihre Hand oder ein anderes Objekt unter den Boden des Produkts aus, damit es sich aufgehängt anfühlt und fliegt. Immer wieder spüren Sie die Freude am Fliegen.

Stoppen Sie den Flug: Halten Sie das Produkt während des Abstiegs von der Seite und schalten Sie dann den Netzschalter unter dem Flugzeug aus.

Achtung: Es wird empfohlen, drinnen in offenen Bereichen zu spielen, da starke Winde und Sonnenlicht im Freien den Betrieb und die Flugwirkung des Produkts beeinflussen können. Das Infrarotlicht, das von Sonnenlicht emittiert wird, führt dazu, dass das Produkt kontinuierlich klettert. Es wird daher nicht empfohlen, im Freien zu arbeiten oder zu spielen. Verwenden Sie nicht gegen Personen während des Fluges, um Unfälle zu vermeiden!

誘導飛行玩具の使用説明

製品名称：誘導飛行玩具型式規格：外装参照

材質構成：プラスチック及び電子部品の適合年齢：外装表示参照

製品は USB 充電ケーブルを使用して充電する。パソコン、モバイル電源、充電プラグで充電できます。充電時間は 20〜30 分。充電中はスイッチを切る必要があります。

警告：窒息リスクが発生しないように、3 歳以下の子供が使用するのに適していない小さな部品が含まれています。

メンテナンス：本製品は湿気のある環境下で使用してはならず、清掃する時は乾いた布で拭かなければならない。

操作方法：

比較的広い室内エリアでの使用を選択します。製品の底にある電源スイッチを入れ、右手で製品を持ち、3 秒後には飛葉が自動的に回転し、手を放して製品を自動的に飛べるようにします。

製品の最初は低速回転で、速度が一定の揚力に達すると離陸します！製品が離陸すると、空中で一定の高さが下がるので、製品の底の下に手や他の物体を伸ばして、浮遊飛行を誘導します。このように繰り返して、飛行の楽しさを感じます。

飛行停止：製品の飛行が低下したときに製品を側面から持ち、航空機の下電源スイッチをオフにします。

注意：製品は室内の広い場所で遊ぶことを提案して、室外の風が強いことと太陽の光はすべて製品の操作と飛行効果に影響します。太陽光が放つ赤外光は製品を上昇させ続ける。屋外での操作や遊びはお勧めしません。飛行中に人に向かって使用しないでください。事故が起こらないように！

Istruzioni per l'uso di giocattoli volanti a induzione

Nome del prodotto: Giocattolo volante di induzione Specifica del modello: Vedere imballaggio esterno

Composizione materiale: Componenti in plastica ed elettronici Adatto all'età: Vedi etichetta esterna dell'imballaggio

Il prodotto viene caricato utilizzando un cavo di ricarica USB. Può essere caricato su computer, fonti di alimentazione mobili e spine di ricarica. Il tempo di ricarica è di 20-30 minuti. L'interruttore deve essere spento durante la ricarica.

Attenzione: Contiene piccole parti e non è adatto ai bambini sotto i tre anni per evitare il rischio di soffocamento.

Manutenzione: Questo prodotto non deve essere utilizzato in ambienti umidi. Durante la pulizia, deve essere pulito con un panno asciutto.

Metodo operativo:

Scegliere di utilizzare in un'area coperta relativamente ampia. Accendere l'interruttore di alimentazione nella parte inferiore del prodotto, tenere il prodotto con la mano destra e dopo 3 secondi, la lama volante girerà automaticamente, quindi lasciar andare e lasciare che il prodotto voli automaticamente.

Il prodotto inizia con la rotazione a bassa velocità e una volta che la velocità raggiunge un certo sollevamento, decollerà! Dopo che il prodotto decollerà, scenderà ad una certa altitudine nell'aria, e poi estenderà la mano o altro oggetto sotto il fondo del prodotto per farlo sentire sospeso e volare. Ripetuto, senti la gioia di volare.

Smettere di volare: Tenere il prodotto dal lato mentre sta scendendo, quindi spegnere l'interruttore di alimentazione sotto l'aereo.

Attenzione: Si consiglia di giocare all'interno in aree aperte, poiché all'aperto forti venti e luce solare possono influenzare il funzionamento e l'effetto volante del prodotto. La luce infrarossa emessa dalla luce solare farà salire continuamente il prodotto. Quindi non è consigliabile operare o giocare all'aperto. Non usare contro le persone durante il volo per evitare incidenti!

유도 비행 완구 사용 설명

제품 이름: 유도 비행 완구 모델 규격: 외부 포장

재질 구성: 플라스틱 및 전자 부품 적합 연령: 외부 포장 표지 참조

제품은 USB 충전선을 사용하여 충전합니다.컴퓨터, 모바일 전원, 충전 플러그에서 모두 충전할 수 있다.충전 시간은 20-30 분이다.충전할 때는 스위치를 꺼야 한다.

경고: 질식 위험을 방지하기 위해 3 세 미만의 어린이에게 적합하지 않은 작은 부품이 포함되어 있습니다.

유지보수: 본 제품은 습한 환경에서 사용할 수 없으며, 청결 시 반드시 마른 천으로 닦아야 합니다.

작동 방법:

상대적으로 넓은 실내 영역에서 사용하기를 선택합니다.제품 하단의 전원 스위치를 켜고 오른손으로 제품을 잡으면 3 초 뒤 날개가 자동으로 회전한 뒤 손을 놓아 제품이 자동으로 날아오르게 한다.

제품의 시작은 저속 회전, 속도가 일정한 양력에 도달하면 이륙합니다!제품이 이륙하면 공중에서 일정한 고도가 하강한후 손이나 기타 물체를 제품의 밑부분 아래로 뻗어 감응부상비행하게 한다.이렇게 반복해서 비행의 즐거움을 느낀다.

비행 중지: 제품이 하강할 때 측면에서 제품을 잡고 비행체 아래의 전원 스위치를 끕니다.

주의: 제품은 실내가 광활한 곳에서 노는 것을 권장하며, 실외풍이 세고 태양광은 모두 제품 조작과 비행 효과에 영향을 줄 수 있다.태양광에서 나오는 적외선은 제품을 계속 상승시킬 수 있다.그래서 실외에서 조작하고 노는 것은 권장하지 않는다.의외의 사고가 발생하지 않도록 비행 상태에서 사람을 향해 사용하지 마라

Instruktioner til brug af induktionsflyvende legetøj

Produktnavn: Induktion flyvende legetøj Model Specifikation: Se ydre emballage
Material sammensætning: Plast og elektroniske komponenter Velegnet til
alder: Se ydre emballage etiket Produktet bruger USB opladningskabel til opladning. Den kan oplades på computere, bærbare strømbanker og ladestik. Opladningstiden er 20-30 minutter. Knappen skal slukkes, når den oplades. Advarsel: Indeholder små dele og er ikke egnet til børn under tre år for at undgå risiko for kvælning. Vedligeholdelse: Dette produkt bør ikke anvendes i fugtige miljøer og skal tørres af med en tør klud under rengøring.

Driftsmetode:

Vælg at bruge i et relativt rummeligt indendørs område. Tænd for strømafbryderen nederst på produktet, hold produktet med højre hånd, og efter 3 sekunder vil den flyvende klinge automatisk rotere, og slip så produktet flyve op automatisk. Produktet begynder at rotere ved lav hastighed og vil starte, når det når en bestemt løft! Når produktet letter, vil det falde i en vis højde i luften og derefter række ud til bunden af produktet med hænder eller andre genstande for at få det til at føle sig suspenderet og flyve. Gentagne gange føler glæden ved at flyve. Stop med at flyve: Hold produktet fra siden, mens det falder ned, og sluk der efter strømkontakten under flyet. Bemærk: Det anbefales at spille i åbne indendørs områder, da stærk udendørs vind og sollys kan påvirke produktets drift og flyvning ydeevne. Det infrarøde lys, der udsendes af sollys, vil holde produktet stigende. Så det anbefales ikke at betjene og lege udendørs. Brug den ikke foran mennesker under flyvningen for at undgå ulykker!

Instruktioner för användning av induktionsflygande leksaker

Produktnamn: Induktionsflygning

Specifikation för leksaksmodell: Se ytterförpackning

Materialets sammansättning: Plast och elektroniska komponenter Lämplig för ålder: Se etiketten på ytterförpackningen

Produkten laddas med en USB-laddningskabel. Den kan laddas via datorer, mobila strömkällor och laddningskontakter. Laddningstiden är 20–30 minuter. Strömbrytaren måste vara avstängd under laddning.

Varning: Innehåller små delar och är inte lämplig för barn under tre år på grund av kvävningsrisk.

Underhåll: Denna produkt bör inte användas i fuktiga miljöer. Vid rengöring måste den torkas av med en torr trasa.

Driftsmetod:

Välj att använda i ett relativt stort inomhusområde. Slå på strömbrytaren längst ner på produkten, håll produkten med höger hand, och efter 3 sekunder kommer den flygande bladet automatiskt att rotera.

Släpp sedan och låt produkten flyga upp av sig själv.

Produkten börjar med låg hastighet och när hastigheten når en viss nivå kommer den att lyfta! Efter att produkten har lyft kommer den att sjunka till en viss höjd i luften, och sedan sträcka ut din hand eller något annat under produkten för att få den att kännas som om den svävar och flyger. Upprepa detta och känn glädjen av att flyga.

Stoppa flygning: Håll produkten från sidan medan den sjunker och stäng sedan av strömbrytaren under flygplanet.

Observera: Det rekommenderas att spela inomhus i öppna områden, eftersom starka vindar och solljus utomhus kan påverka produktens funktion och flygeffekt. Det infraröda ljuset från produkten kan också påverka att klättra kontinuerligt. Så det rekommenderas inte att använda eller leka utomhus.

Använd inte mot människor under flygning för att undvika olyckor!

Návod k použití indukčních létajících hraček

Název produktu: Indukční létání

Specifikace hračky: Viz vnější obal

Složení materiálu: Plast a elektronické součástky Vhodné

pro věk: Viz štítek na vnějším obalu

Produkt se nabíjí pomocí nabíjecího kabelu USB. Lze jej nabíjet z počítačů, mobilních zdrojů energie a nabíjecích zásuvek. Doba nabíjení je 20-30 minut. Během nabíjení je nutné vypnout spínač.

Varování: Obsahuje malé části a není vhodné pro děti do třílet, aby se zabránilo riziku udusění.

Údržba: Tento produkt by se neměl používat ve vlhkém prostředí. Průčištění je nutné jej otřít suchým hadříkem.

Operační metoda:

Zvolte použití v relativně široké vnitřní oblasti. Zapněte spínač na spodní straně produktu, držte produkt pravou rukou a po 3 sekundách se automaticky roztocí létající čepice. Poté pusťte a nechte produkt automaticky vzlétnout. Produkt se spustí s nízkou rychlostí otáčení a jakmile dosáhne určité rychlosti, vzlétne! Po vzletu se produkt bude vznášet v určité výšce ve vzduchu a poté natáhněte ruku nebo jiný předmět pod spodní část produktu, abyste ho cítili vznášet se a létat. Opakovaně prožívejte radost z létání.

Zastavte let: Držte produkt ze strany, zatímco klesá, a poté vypněte vypínač pod letadlem.

Upozornění: Doporučuje se hrát uvnitř otevřených prostorách, protože silný vítr a sluneční světlo venku mohou ovlivnit provoz a letový efekt produktu. Infracervené světlo emitované slunečním světlem nepřetržitě. Proto se nedoporučuje provozovat ani si s ním hrát venku. Nepoužívejte proti lidem za letu, abyste se vyhnuli nehodám!

تعليمات استخدام ألعاب الطيران بالحث

اسم المنتج: طهي حتي

مواصفات نموذج اللعبة: راجع العبوة الخارجية

تركيب المادة: بلاستيك ومكونات إلكترونية العمر

المناسب: راجع ملصق العبوة الخارجية

يمكن شحنه على USB. يتم شحن المنتج باستخدام كابل شحن أجهزة الكمبيوتر ومصدر الطاقة المحمولة ومقابس الشحن. وقت الشحن هو 20-30 دقيقة. يجب إيقاف تشغيل المفتاح عند الشحن.

تحذير: يحتوي على أجزاء صغيرة وغير مناسب

للأطفال دون سن الثالثة لتجنب خطر الاختناق.

الصيانة: لا ينبغي استخدام هذا المنتج في بيئات

رطبة. عند التنظيف، يجب مسحه بقطعة قماش جافة.

طريقة التشغيل:

اختر الاستخدام في منطقة داخلية واسعة نسبياً. قم بتشغيل مفتاح الطاقة في أسفل المنتج، أمسك المنتج بيدك اليمنى، وبعد 3 ثوانٍ، ستدور شفرات الطيران تلقائياً. ثم حرر المنتج ودعه يطير لأعلى تلقائياً.

يبدأ المنتج بدوران بطيء، وبمجرد وصول السرعة إلى ارتفاع معين، سيقطع! بعد إقلاع المنتج، سينزل على ارتفاع معين في الهواء، ثم مد يدك أو أي جسم آخر أسفل قاع المنتج ليشعر بالتعليق والطيران. كرر ذلك، واستمتع بهجة الطيران.

توقف عن الطيران: أمسك المنتج من الجانب أثناء هبوطه، ثم أطفئ مفتاح التشغيل أسفل الطائرة.

تنبيه: ينصح باللعب في الداخل في المناطق المفتوحة، حيث يمكن أن تؤثر الرياح القوية وأشعة الشمس الخارجية على تشغيل المنتج. المنتج التسليحي تأثير الطيران، الضوء تحت الأحمر المنبعث من أشعة الشمس يشعشع بشكل مستمر. لذلك لا ينصح بالعمل أو اللعب في الهواء الطلق. لا تستخدمه ضد الأشخاص أثناء الطيران لتجنب الحوادث!

Instrukcje obsługi latających zabawek indukcyjnych

Nazwa produktu: Indukcyjne Latanie

Specyfikacja zabawki: Patrz opakowanie zewnętrzne

Skład materiału: Plastik i komponenty elektroniczne Odpowiedni

dla wieku: Patrz etykieta na opakowaniu

Produkt ładuje się za pomocą kabla USB. Można go ładować z komputerów, powerbanków i ładowarek sieciowych. Czas ładowania wynosi 20-30 minut. Należy wyłączyć przełącznik podczas ładowania.

Ostrzeżenie: Zawiera małe części i nie nadaje się dla dzieci poniżej trzeciego roku życia, aby uniknąć ryzyka uduszenia.

Konserwacja: Ten produkt nie powinien być używany w wilgotnych środowiskach. Podczas czyszczenia należy go przetrzeć suchą szmatką.

Metoda operacji:

Wybierz użycie w stosunkowo szerokim pomieszczeniu. Włącz wyłącznik zasilania u dołu produktu, trzymaj produkt prawą ręką, a po 3 sekundach ostrze latające automatycznie się obróci. Następnie puść i pozwól produktowi automatycznie wzbić się w powietrze.

Produkt rozpoczyna się od powolnej rotacji, a gdy prędkość osiągnie pewien poziom, wzbije się w powietrze! Po starcie produkt będzie opadał na pewnej wysokości w powietrzu, a następnie wyciągnij rękę lub inny przedmiot pod spód produktu, aby poczuć, jak unosi się i lata. Powtarzaj to, aby poczuć radość latania.

Zatrzymaj lot: Trzymaj produkt z boku podczas opadania, a następnie wyłącz wyłącznik zasilania pod samolotem.

Uwaga: Zaleca się zabawę w pomieszczeniach, w otwartych przestrzeniach, ponieważ silny wiatr i światło słoneczne na zewnątrz mogą wpływać na działanie i efekt lotu produktu. Światło podczerwone emitowane przez wyłacznik

ciągłe. Dlatego nie zaleca się obsługiwanie lub zabawy na zewnątrz. Nie używaj przeciwko ludziom w locie, aby uniknąć wypadków!

Instructies voor het gebruik van inductie vliegend speelgoed

Productnaam: Inductie Vliegen

Specificaties speelgoedmodel: zie buitenste verpakking

Materiaal samenstelling: Kunststof en elektronische componenten Geschikt voor leeftijd: Zie het label op de buitenverpakking

Het product wordt opgeladen met een usb-oplaadkabel. Hij kan worden opgeladen via computers, mobiele stroombronnen en stekkers. De oplaadtijd bedraagt 20-30 minuten. De schakelaar moet tijdens het opladen worden uitgeschakeld.

Waarschuwing: Bevat kleine onderdelen en is niet geschikt

voor kinderen jonger dan drie jaar vanwege verstikkingsgevaar.

Onderhoud: Dit product mag niet worden gebruikt in vochtige omgevingen. Bij het schoonmaken moet het met een droge doek worden afgenomen.

Manier van handelen:

Kies ervoor om het in een relatief grote binnenruimte te gebruiken. Zet de aan/uit-schakelaar onderaan het product aan, houd het product met je rechterhand

vast, en na 3 seconden zal het vliegende blad automatisch draaien.

Na 3 seconden zal het product automatisch de sonde omhoog vliegen. Het product begint met het laagst mogelijke vliegma-
ter bereikt, zal het opstijgen! Nadat het product is opgestegen, zal het op een bepaalde hoogte in de lucht dalen, en dan je hand of een ander object onder de onderkant van het product uitsteken om het een gevoel van zweven en vliegen te geven. Herhaal dit en ervaar de vreugde van het vliegen.

Stop met vliegen: Houd het product tijdens het dalen aan de zijkant vast en zet vervolgens de aan/uit-schakelaar onder het toestel uit.

Let op: Het wordt aangeraden om binnen in open ruimtes te spelen, omdat sterke wind en zonlicht buiten de werking en het vliegresultaat van het product kunnen beïnvloeden. Het infrarode licht dat door de sonde wordt uitgezonden, zal verblinden.

Het is daarom niet aan te raden om buitenshuis te bedienen of te spelen. Niet gebruiken tegen mensen tijdens de vlucht om ongelukken te voorkomen!

Indukciós repülő játékok használati útmutatója

Terméknév: Indukciós repülés

Játékmodell specifikáció: Lásd a külső csomagolást.

Anyagösszetétel: Műanyag és elektronikus alkatrészek Korosztály:

Lásd a külső csomagoláson lévő címkét

A termék egy USB töltőkábellel tölthető. Számítógépen, hordozható áramforráson és töltőcsatlakozón tölthető. A töltési idő 20-30 perc.

A töltés közben a kapcsolót ki kell kapcsolni.

Figyelmeztetés: Kis alkatrészeket tartalmaz, és nem alkalmas három év alatti gyermekek számára a fulladás veszélyének elkerülése érdekében.

Karbantartás: Ez a termék nem használható nedves környezetben. Tisztításkor száraz ruhával kell áttörölni.

Működési mód:

Válassza a használatot egy viszonylag széles beltéri területen. Kapcsolja be a termék alján található bekapcsológombot, fogja meg a terméket a jobb kezével, és 3 másodperc múlva a repülő penge automatikusan elforog. Ezután engedje el, és hagyja, hogy a termék automatikusan felrepüljön.

A termék alacsony fordulatszámra indul, és amint a sebesség eléri egy bizonyos emelkedést, felemelkedik! Miután a termék felemelkedett, a levegőben egy bizonyos magasságban ereszkedik le, majd nyújtsd ki a kezéd vagy más tárgyat a termék alja alá, hogy érezd, hogy lebeg és repül. Ismételten érezd a repülés örömét.

Állítsa le a repülést: Tartsa a terméket oldalról, miközben ereszkedik, majd kapcsolja ki a repülőgép alatti áramkapcsolót.

Figyelem: Javasolt zárt térben, nyílt területen játszani, mivel a szabadterei erős szél és napfény befolyásolhatja a termék működését és repülési hatását. A napfény által okozott túlhűtés nem fordítható magyarrá. Folyamatosan. Ezért nem ajánlott kültéri üzemeltetés vagy játék. Ne használja emberek ellen repülés közben, hogy elkerülje a balesetet!

Instruções para usar brinquedos voadores de indução

Nome do Produto: Indução Voadora

Especificação do modelo de brinquedo: Consulte a embalagem exterior

Composição do material: Plástico e componentes eletrônicos Idade

adequada: Consulte a etiqueta da embalagem exterior

O produto é carregado usando um cabo de carregamento USB. Pode ser carregado em computadores, fontes de energia móveis e tomadas de carregamento. O tempo de carregamento é de 20 a 30 minutos. O interruptor precisa ser desligado durante o carregamento.

Atenção: Contém peças pequenas e não é adequado para crianças menores de três anos para evitar o risco de asfixia.

Manutenção: Este produto não deve ser usado em ambientes húmidos.

Ao limpar, deve ser limpo com um pano seco.

Método de operação:

Escolha para usar numa área interior relativamente ampla. Ligue o interruptor de alimentação na parte inferior do produto, segure o produto com a mão direita e, após 3 segundos, a lâmina voadora irá girar automaticamente. Depois solte e deixe o produto voar automaticamente para cima. O produto começa com rotação de baixa velocidade, e uma vez que a velocidade atinge uma determinada elevação, ele irá levantar voo! Depois que o produto

levantar voo, ele irá descer a uma certa altitude no ar, e então estenda a sua mão ou outro objeto abaixo da parte inferior do produto para fazê-lo sentir-se suspenso e voar. Repetidamente, sinta a alegria de voar. Pare de voar. Segure o produto de lado enquanto ele está descendo e, em seguida, desligue o interruptor de alimentação sob a aeronave.

Atenção: Recomenda-se jogar em ambientes fechados em áreas abertas, pois ventos fortes

e luz solar ao ar livre podem afetar a operação do produto para escalar e voar. Quando o produto não é usado, não é recomendado operá-lo em áreas ao ar livre. Não use contra pessoas durante o vôo para evitar acidentes!

Οδηγίες χρήσης ιπταμένων παιχνιδιών επαγωγής

Όνομα προϊόντος: Επαγωγή Πτήσης

Προδιαγραφή Μοντέλου Παιχνιδιού: Δείτε την εξωτερική συσκευασία

Σύνθεση υλικού: Πλαστικό και ηλεκτρονικά εξαρτήματα Καταλληλο για ηλικιά: Δείτε την ετικέτα της εξωτερικής συσκευασίας

Το προϊόν φορτίζεται χρησιμοποιώντας καλώδιο φόρτισης USB. Μπορεί να φορτιστεί σε υπολογιστές, φορητές πηγές ενέργειας και βύσματα φόρτισης. Ο χρόνος φόρτισης είναι 20-30 λεπτά. Ο διακοπτής πρέπει να είναι απενεργοποιημένος κατά τη φόρτιση.

Προειδοποίηση: Περιέχει μικρά μέρη και δεν είναι καταλληλο για παιδιά κάτω των τριών ετών για να αποφευχθεί ο κίνδυνος πνιγμού.

Συντήρηση: Αυτό το προϊόν δεν πρέπει να χρησιμοποιείται σε υγρό περιβάλλον. Κατά τον καθαρισμό, πρέπει να σκουπιστεί με ένα στεγνό πανί.

Μέθοδος λειτουργίας:

Επιλέξτε να χρησιμοποιηθείτε σε σχετικά εύρυ εξωτερικό χώρο. Ενεργοποιήστε τον διακοπτή τροφοδοσίας στο κάτω μέρος του προϊόντος, κρατήστε το προϊόν με το δεξί σας χέρι και μετά από 3 δευτερόλεπτα, η λεπίδα που πεταί θα περιστραφεί αυτομάτα. Στη συνέχεια, αφήστε το και αφήστε το προϊόν να πεταξει αυτομάτα.

Το προϊόν ξεκινά με περιστροφή χαμηλής ταχύτητας και μόλις η ταχύτητα φτάσει σε ένα συγκεκριμένο υψος, θα απογειωθεί! Αφού το προϊόν απογειωθεί, θα κατεβεί σε ένα συγκεκριμένο υψος στον αέρα και, στη συνέχεια, θα απλωθεί το χέρι σας ή άλλο αντικείμενο κάτω από το κάτω μέρος του προϊόντος για να το κάνετε να αισθάνεται ότι αιωρείται και πεταεί. Επαναλαμβανόμενα, νιώστε τη χαρά της πτήσης.

Σταματήστε να πετατε: Κρατήστε το προϊόν από το πλαγίον κατεβαίνει και, στη συνέχεια, απενεργοποιήστε τον διακοπτή τροφοδοσίας κάτω από το αεροσκάφος. Προσοχή: Συνιστάται να παίζετε σε εσωτερικούς χώρους σε ανοιχτές περιοχές, καθώς οι ισχυροί άνεμοι και το ηλιακό φως σε εξωτερικούς χώρους μπορούν να επηρεάσουν τη λειτουργία και το εφέ πτήσης του προϊόντος. Το υπερύθρο φως που εκπέμπεται από το ηλιακό φως θα προκαλέσει το προϊόν για να ανεβεί

Συνεχώς. Επομένως, δεν συνιστάται η λειτουργία ή το παιχνίδι σε εξωτερικούς χώρους. Μην το χρησιμοποιείτε εναντίον ατόμων κατά την πτήση για να αποφύγετε ατυχήματα!

Ohjeet induktiolentoelujen käyttöön

Tuotteen nimi: Induktiolento

Leikkikalun mallin eritelmät: Katso ulkopakkaus

Materiaalikoostumus: Muovi ja elektroniset komponentit

Sopii ikään: Katso ulkopakkauksen etiketti

Tuote ladataan USB-latauskaapelilla. Sitä voidaan ladata tietokoneissa, mobiilivirtalähteissä ja latauspistokkeissa. Latausaika on 20-30 minuuttia. Kytkin on kytkettävä pois päältä latauksen aikana.

Varoitus: Sisältää pieniä osia, eikä sovellu alle 3-vuotiaille lapsille tukehtumisvaaran vuoksi.

Huolto: Tätä tuotetta ei saa käyttää kosteissa ympäristöissä. Puhdistuksessa se on pyyhittävä kuivalla liinalla.

Toimintatapa:

Valitse käyttää suhteellisen laajassa sisätilassa. Kytke tuotteen alaosassa oleva virtakytkin päälle, pidä tuotetta oikealla kädellä, ja 3 sekunnin kuluttua lentävä terä pyörii automaattisesti. Päästä sitten irti ja anna tuotteen lentää automaattisesti. Tuote käynnistyy hitaalla pyörimisellä, ja kun nopeus saavuttaa tietyn nosteen, se nousee ilmaan! Kun tuote on noussut ilmaan, se laskeutuu tietylle korkeudelle ilmassa ja ojentaa sitten kätesi tai muun esineen tuotteen alapuolelle, jotta se tuntuu leijuvan ja lentävän. Toistuvasti, tunne lentämisen ilo.

Lento pysäyttäminen: Pidä tuotetta sivusta kiinni sen laskeutuesssa ja katkaise sitten virtakytkin lentokoneen alta.

Huomio: On suositeltavaa pelata sisätiloissa avoimilla alueilla, sillä ulkona voimakkaat tuulet ja auringonvalo voivat vaikuttaa tuotteen toimintaan ja lentotehoon. ~~Älä käytä~~ Älä käytä infrapunavalon lämmittämiseen tai leikkimiseen. Joten ei ole suositeltavaa käyttää tai leikkiä ulkona.

Älä käytä ihmisiä vastaan lennon aikana onnettomuuksien välttämiseksi!

Instrucțiuni pentru utilizarea jucăriilor zburătoare cu inducție

Numele produsului: Zbor prin inducție

Specificația modelului de jucărie: Vezi ambalajul exterior

Compoziție material: Plastic și componente electronice Potrivit pentru vârsta: Vezi eticheta ambalajului exterior

Produsul se încarcă folosind un cablu de încărcare USB. Poate fi încărcat pe computere, surse de alimentare mobile și prize de încărcare. Timpul de încărcare este de 20-30 de minute. Întrerupătorul trebuie oprit în timpul încărcării.

Avertisment: Conține piese mici și nu este potrivit pentru copii sub trei ani pentru a evita riscul de sufocare.

Întreținere: Acest produs nu trebuie utilizat în medii umede.

La curățare, trebuie șters cu o cârpă uscată.

Metoda de operare:

Alegeți să utilizați într-o zonă interioară relativ largă. Porniți întrerupătorul de alimentare de la baza produsului, țineți produsul cu mâna dreaptă și, după 3 secunde, lama zburătoare se va roti automat. Apoi dați drumul și lăsați produsul să zboare automat.

Produsul pornește cu o rotație de viteză mică, iar odată ce viteza atinge o anumită ridicare, va decola! După ce produsul decolează, va coborî la o anumită altitudine în aer, apoi va extinde mâna sau alt obiect sub partea inferioară a produsului pentru a-l face să se simtă suspendat și să zboare. În mod repetat, simțiți bucuria zborului.

Oprii zborul: Țineți produsul de laterală în timp ce coboară, apoi oprii întrerupătorul de alimentare de sub aeronavă.

Atenție: Se recomandă să vă jucați în interior, în zone deschise, deoarece vânturile puternice și lumina soarelui de exterior pot afecta funcționarea și efectul de zbor al produsului. Lumina puternică emisă de lumina soarelui în mod continuu. Prin urmare, nu este recomandat să operați sau să vă jucați în aer liber. Nu utilizați împotriva oamenilor în timp ce sunteți în zbor pentru a evita accidente!

Instrukcijos, kaip naudoti indukcinį skraidantį žaislą

Produkto pavadinimas: Indukcinis skraidymas

Žaislo modelio specifikacija: ŽK. išširinė pakuotė.

Medžiagos sudėtis: Plastikiniai ir elektroniniai komponentai

Tinka amžiui: ŽK. išširinė pakuotės etiketė

Produktas kraunamas naudojant USB įkrovimo laidą. Jį galima krauti kompiuteriuose, mobiliuose maitinimo šaltiniuose ir įkrovimo lizduose. Įkrovimo laikas yra 20–30 minučių. Įkrovimo metu jungiklį reikia išjungti.

Įspėjimas: Yra smulkių dalių, netinka vaikams iki trejų metų, kad būtų išvengta užspringimo pavojaus.

Priežiūra: Šio gaminio negalima naudoti drėgnoje aplinkoje.

Valant, jį reikia nuvalyti sausa šluoste.

Veikimo būdas:

Pasirinkite naudoti palyginti plačioje patalpoje. Įjunkite maitinimo jungiklį gaminio apačioje, desinė ranka laikykite gaminį ir po 3 sekundžių skraidanti mente automatiškai suksis. Tada paleiskite ir leiskite gaminiui automatiškai pakilti.

Produktas pradeda suktis mažą greičiu, o pasiekus tam tikrą kėlimo greitį, pakils! Produktui pakilus, jis tam tikrame aukštyje ore nusileis, o tada ištieskite ranką ar kitą objektą po produkto apačią, kad jis jaustųsi pakibęs ir skristų. Pakartotinai pajuskite skraidymo džiaugsmą.

Nustokite skristi: Laikydami gaminį iš šono, kol jis leidžiasi, išjunkite maitinimo jungiklį po orlaiviu.

Deimio: Rekomenduojama žaisti patalpose, atvirose vietose, nes lauke stiprus vėjas ir saulės šviesa gali turėti įtakos produkto veikimui ir skraidymo efektui.

Sąlygos: Saulei šviesos sklaidžiam apšviesti, saulės šviesa nuolat. Todėl nerekomenduojama valdyti ar žaisti lauke. Skrydžio metu nenaudokite prieš žmonių, kad išvengtumėte nelaimingų atsitikimų!